
PA R T S  E X P L O S I O N

17Kitchen

A  Polished Chrome
B  Black
E  Rustic Pewter
D  PVD Polished Nickel
J  PVD Brushed Nickel
K Satin Nickel
L  Satin Stainless

M  Almond
N  Antique Bronze
P  Polished Brass
Q  Satin Brass
R  Copper
S  Stainless Steel
T  Biscuit

U  Rustic Bronze
V  PVD Polished Brass
W  White
Y  Tuscan Bronze 
Z  Oil-Rubbed Bronze 

1-800-PFAUCET   www.pricepfi ster.com
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FINISHES * Indicates Finish

All fi nishes not available on all parts

EX-034-06

34 Series Marielle™ Collection Single-Control Kitchen Faucet

950-006
941-005

941-004*

950-910

920-888*

941-093*

940-532*

941-094*

950-095

950-055*

931-900

974-035

961-014*
Used On 3-

Hole No Side 
Spray & 4-Hole 

Installation
Utilizado en 

instalaciones en 
3 agujeros con 
rociador lateral 

únicamente

Utilisé pour
Installation 3 trous

avec douchette
latérale seulement

931-003

961-015*
Used On 3-

Hole With Side 
Spray Only

Utilizado en 
instalaciones en 
3 agujeros sin 

rociador lateral e 
instalaciones en 4 

agujeros
Utilisé pour

installations 3 trous
sans douchette

latérale et 4 trous

962-003

951-888*

960-889

961-888*
Used On T34-4T Models Installation Only

Utilizado en las instalaciones de los Modelos 
T34-4T Solamente

Utilisé Sur T34-4T Modèle L’Installation 
Seulement

951-050 Used 
On 2, 4 & 3-Hole 
with Side Spray 

Installation
Utilizado en 

instalaciones en 2, 
4 y 3 agujeros con 

rociador lateral
Utilisé pour 

installations 2, 3 
et 4 trous avec 

douchette latérale

961-004*
Used On 2 & 4-Hole Installation

Utilizado en instalaciones en 2 y 4 agujeros
Utilisé pour installations 2 et 4 trous

962-020

951-030*
Used On

3-Hole with 
Side Spray 

Only
Utilizado en 

instalaciones en 
3 agujeros con 
rociador lateral 

únicamente

Utilisé pour
installation 3 trous

avec douchette
latérale seulement

951-988


